EAGLE COUNTY
LIQUOR LICENSING FEES - Effective 07/01/22

APPLICATION FEES Colorado Department of Revenue

New License Application

New License Concurrent Review
Transfer of Ownership

Art Gallery Application

LICENSE FEES

Fermented Malt Beverage License
Art Gallery Permit

Arts License

Beer & Wine License

Brew Pub

Club License

Lodging & Entertainment

Hotel & Restaurant

Liquor Licensed Drugstore
Optional Premises (stand-alone)
Race Track License

Resort Complex Facility Permit
Retail Gaming License

Retail Liquor Store

Tavern License

RENEWAL FEES

Annual Renewal of Liquor License
Late Renewal Application

Renewal of Optional Premises

OTHER FEES

Addition of Permits to Resort Complex

Bed & Breakfast

Branch Warehouse/Storage

Change in Location

Change in Trade name

Corporate/LLC Change (Charged by state or local)
Delivery Permit

Duplicate License

Expansion, Add Opt. Prem. to H & R
Manager Registration

(H&R, Tavern, and Lodging & Entertainment)
Manager Permit Registration (LLDS)
Manager Registration (All Others)
Modification of Premises

Retail Warehouse Storage Permit

Special Events Permit

Tasting Permit

Temporary Permit (Transfer of Ownership)
Takeout & Delivery Permit

1, 100.00
1, 200.00
1, 100.00

0.00

117.50

71.25
308.75
436.25
750.00
308.75
500.00
500.00
312.50
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
312.50
500.00

50.00
500.00
100.00 (per unit)

75.00 (each)
50.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
100.00 (per person)
0
50.00
100.00
30.00

100.00
0
150.00
100.00
0

0

0
11.00

Eagle County Clerk

1,000.00
1,000.00
750.00
100.00

7.50

3.75
41.25
63.75
75.00
41.25
75.00
75.00
37.50
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
37.50
75.00

100.00
500.00

100.00
25.00

750.00

100.00

30.00

100.00

0

0

0
100.00 (per application)

25.00

100.00



